REN

Chigasaki Renewable Energy Network

2007 10

(BDF)

N -

~w

13

15014001 15
18

REN
http //www.i-shimin.net/~ren/




2002
2004
2006
2007

Wig

2R

15014001

REN



16

2 15
20 22 10 6 7
6 28
15 38 24 38
15
34 53
17 3 15014001
10 15 40
17 16 4
T/
14,000 250
12,000 = 25(%00
I — 1 200 ,
10,000 200,000 I" =
8,000 - e N I "l a
150,000 IRRRARIR —
7 o
6,000 1 100 -
100,000
4,000
4 50 50,000
2,000
0
° 2 15 0 10 15
16 16
284 879.5
2000 59  186.14kwh 5 5







——> Y
S W{ (BDF)
S ey
——p Y
— =>
(BDF)
WEB
15014001
15014001



19

Cco2

19

NPO

““““

......
i

1
[—

<<<<<<

......




FM




LCC

ESCO Energy Service Company

ESCO ESCO

PFI Private Finance Initiative

(BDF)

REN

BDF

BDF
BDF
BDF
BDF



RN
=Ran
(BDF) REN
BDF
e } I
: : REN)
| | c-
I__:___T__I =
1 1
: | (
1 ! C-
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
: | T
1 1
1 1
- (!
. 1
. (R
L e e e e e _ - - —» ¢
v
....... . BDF
' = '
! ! IBDF
1 BDF | '
1 1 1 \ 4
i : ' REN 6%
i i i
- 1 1
—————— ) AR -_ .
i i | |
. IBDF [
I BDF [ I BDF
i i | |
. . | |
e 4 I
I I
I I
BDF I [
| |
( ] !
_________
 ——
4 BDF —_—— >
B
14,830 kg-CO,
6,000 7/ (C0,)
6,000 x 2.6kg- CO,/ = 15,600 kg-Co,
2,000 kwh/ (C0,)

2,000 kwhx 0.384kg- CO,/Kwh= 770 kg-CO,

15,600 — 770 = 14,830 kg-CO0,




BOD5ppm

WEB

WEB




NEDO

ESCO

NPO

10



TRE@AS VT 12w . .
(‘.ﬁ&f?ﬂﬁlslﬁ) W,B‘SUHXHE 1‘2W. 1,000% 6,00084 ¥ x 22 /kiWh I
1997428 (RNEEN B8 EMERt 1,200 90F 1584 H3.474m
1990581 [TRTET 790 HEMAE 1,088 £134,662M0
—_—

200155 |5 738 i

EI R e Mt - ERERE0MEIW
200545 (NEaE 6a2 MERlERE o019 (R 1,00055)

o 300 600 GO0 1200 1500 1.008F1 7,128/ EERE)
SEEARTNT R AR UL L1 P Felat o R HRARRHR ‘
RN o “”ig..”- 163 X 6ff 54w+ 1,000 X 6,00085 R X 22 /kwh




NEDO

ESCO

12



co,

13




1S0

-

10

14



ESCO PFI

ESCO

15014001
15014001

17

17

150

PFI

EMS

150

1SO

2000

15



TDM

TDM

TOD

16



11

17



12

50/50

18



